Estimated
Times

7:30 PM

7:35PM

8:00 PM

8:15PM

8:30 PM

8:35 PM

BERNARDS TOWNSHIP - TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE
SPECIAL MEETING
January 7, 2019 —7:30 PM Open Session
Bernards Township Municipal Building, Warren Craft Meeting Room
1 Collyer Lane, Basking Ridge, NJ 07920

AGENDA

1. CALL TO ORDER (Video: Clip 1, Clip 2)

2.

3.

FLAG SALUTE

MAYOR’S STATEMENT
ROLL CALL
AGENDA PORTION OF MEETING

A. Brentwood Court and North Maple Avenue Draft Ordinance — Discussion and Possible
Introduction

B. Intersection of Canterbury Way and Minebrook Road - Discussion
PUBLIC COMMENT

TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE/STAFF COMMENTS

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT Denise Szabo
MuniciPa] C]crlc

Please call 24 hours in advance (908) 204-3001

if accommodations are required, including assistive listening devices (ALD).


http://www.bernards.org/videofiles/2019/TC01072019-clip1.mp4
http://www.bernards.org/videofiles/2019/TC01072019-clip2.mp4
http://www.bernards.org/file1/townshipordinances/2019/2409.docx
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