BERNARDS TOWNSHIP - TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE

SPECIAL MEETING January 7, 2019 –7:30 PM Open Session Bernards Township Municipal Building, Warren Craft Meeting Room 1 Collyer Lane, Basking Ridge, NJ 07920

Estimated Times

AGENDA

7:30 PM	1. CALL TO ORDER (Video: Clip 1, Clip 2)	
	2.	FLAG SALUTE
	3.	MAYOR'S STATEMENT
	4.	ROLL CALL
7:35 PM	5.	AGENDA PORTION OF MEETING
		A. Brentwood Court and North Maple Avenue <u>Draft Ordinance</u> – Discussion and Possible Introduction
		B. Intersection of Canterbury Way and Minebrook Road - Discussion
8:00 PM	6.	PUBLIC COMMENT
8:15 PM	7.	TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE/STAFF COMMENTS
8:30 PM	8.	NEW BUSINESS
8:35 PM	9.	ADJOURNMENT Denise Szabo Municipal Clerk

